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Uran Of which
Girls 0 339 77 18 434 0 0 155 87 242 0 0 55 13 68 0 0 8 0 8

Total 0 681 204 51 936 0 0 367 188 555 0 0 125 22 147 0 3 12 0 15

Panvel Of which
Girls 0 2192 917 637 3746 0 0 624 323 947 0 0 63 43 106 2 0 24 9 35

Total 0 4561 2057 1475 8093 0 0 1521 151 1672 0 0 206 104 310 11 13 54 29 107

Karjat Of which
Girls 0 2986 67 0 3053 0 0 252 24 276 0 0 46 38 84 0 0 41 11 52

Total 0 6053 159 0 6212 0 0 526 59 585 0 0 128 110 238 0 5 150 31 186

Khalapur Of which
Girls 0 1186 59 49 1294 0 0 438 6 444 0 0 58 22 80 0 0 27 0 27

Total 0 2400 125 146 2671 0 0 1189 12 1201 0 0 155 72 227 0 3 81 0 84

Pen Of which
Girls 121 657 42 6 826 0 0 11 8 19 0 0 62 31 93 0 0 3 6 9

Total 257 1022 88 14 1381 0 0 29 20 49 0 0 177 81 258 0 2 11 41 54

Alibag Of which
Girls 19 1329 341 122 1811 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 23

Total 57 2885 737 264 3943 9 0 298 162 469 0 0 95 82 177 0 3 52 0 55

Murud Of which
Girls 0 767 22 2 791 0 0 423 17 440 0 0 24 0 24 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 1581 66 6 1653 0 0 858 37 895 0 0 72 0 72 0 1 2 0 3

Roha Of which
Girls 132 668 59 20 879 0 0 536 342 878 0 0 59 12 71 0 0 0 0 0

Total 276 1696 86 39 2097 0 0 1359 779 2138 0 0 158 43 201 0 2 10 0 12

Sudhagad Of which
Girls 27 726 178 0 931 0 0 232 11 243 0 0 69 6 75 0 0 6 0 6

Total 48 1580 360 0 1988 0 0 789 37 826 0 0 199 18 217 0 1 57 0 58

Mangaon Of which
Girls 20 1252 12 126 1410 0 0 95 55 150 0 0 64 23 87 0 0 1 0 1

Total 32 2433 36 380 2881 0 0 169 160 329 0 0 119 64 183 0 2 6 0 8

Tala Of which
Girls 0 420 3 0 423 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 11 0 11 0 0 0 2 2

Total 0 892 5 0 897 0 0 9 5 14 0 0 46 0 46 0 1 0 5 6

Shrivardhan Of which
Girls 0 158 34 6 198 0 0 22 2 24 0 0 22 9 31 0 0 2 0 2

Total 0 308 84 18 410 0 0 81 5 86 0 0 77 29 106 0 1 2 0 3

Mhasla Of which
Girls 0 351 0 0 351 0 0 42 25 67 0 0 22 0 22 0 0 1 0 1

Total 0 713 0 0 713 0 0 101 63 164 0 0 80 0 80 0 1 2 0 3

Mahad Of which
Girls 0 712 134 18 864 0 0 612 173 785 0 0 24 10 34 0 0 10 0 10

Total 0 1650 416 45 2111 0 0 1278 410 1688 0 0 57 24 81 0 1 26 0 27

Poladpur Of which
Girls 0 172 11 0 183 0 0 119 17 136 0 0 13 0 13 0 0 1 0 1

Total 0 390 21 0 411 0 0 242 29 271 0 0 46 0 46 0 1 5 0 6

Total Of which
Girls 319 13915 1956 1004 17194 0 0 3561 1091 4652 0 0 592 207 799 2 0 147 28 177

Total 670 28845 4444 2438 36397 9 0 8816 2117 10942 0 0 1740 649 2389 11 40 470 106 627
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